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SPORT BOXING

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: SB SPORT BOXING RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationalit: Age

Lewis Cater

Billy Thomson
Maverick Garrett
Blaine Bagley
Charlie Christy
Chase Gallazi
Kairo Prior Soutar
Arley Roberts
Jayden Mashayekh
Arlo Jardine
Moise Damian
Max Webster
Troy Bennett
Lewis Cater
Lewis Cater

Kairo Prior Soutar
Archie Wilson
Taio Holden
Reece Rowland
Abdullah Riaz
James Mcgregor
Max Knight

Alex

Jaiden Ramdanee

Charlie Traynor

WKO England

WKO Scotland

Extreme Martial Arts
Team Dragonfoot

Team Dragonfoot

Skyaxe

Skyaxe

Dragons Kickboxing Club
Total training center
Inspired Martial Arts!
Preda fight club

MA4U Fight Team

Fight Club NI

RKA Kickboxing Academy
RKA Kickboxing Academy
Skyaxe

Machine MMA

Kokoro

Womaa Elite/WFKO
USKA Fight Factory
WKA Scotland

Dragons Kickboxing Club
PMA South East

Inspired Martial Arts
WKO Scotland

England
Scotland

United States
England

United Kingdom
Scotland
Scotland
England
Netherlands
United Kingdom
England
England
Northern Ireland
England
England
Scotland
England
England

United Kingdom
England
Scotland
England
England

United Kingdom
Scotland
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World Grand Prix Fight Record

15-16 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
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75%
100%
0%
57%
29%
64%
0%
33%
50%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
67%
50%
100%
0%
0%
67%
100%
0%

Male Electronweight Minus 30 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Ruari Ohara

Billy Thomson
Jenson Hale
Caelan Mooney
Jaxon Ellis
Louie Harrington
Alfie Lee

Chase Smith
Isa Ulgen
Cristian Ciolac
Jerome Bentley
Leo Burdon
Harrison Green
Joe Byle

Ishaq Awais
Logan Haywood
Conor Obrien

Team Name
Team Dragonfoot
Skyaxe

Team Dragonfoot
Skyaxe

Inspired Martial Arts!

United Kingdom
Scotland
England
Scotland
England

Revolution Mixed Martial Arts Acaden England

S2 Martial Arts Academy

England

Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England

Total training center
Preda fight club
Dragons Kickboxing Club

Netherlands
England
England

Revolution Mixed Martial Arts Acaden England

Satorishido Martial Arts
Clan Combat

Fusion Martial Arts Centre
Team Dragonfoot

Inspired Martial Arts!

Scotland
Scotland
England
England
England

9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
9-10 yrs
7-8yrs
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36%
57%
31%
29%
50%
50%
100%
67%
50%
50%
50%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
80%




Alfie Jay Morris

Oliver Durose

MA4U Fight Team

England

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Protonweight Minus 35 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

| Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Logan Heywood

Joseph Adams

Caylan Holliday

I:II:I_I:H:ID:::I
JoeFoster  EvadeMaralAts _ England 32 17 Iysr 13 4 2%

Joe Foster

Team Dragonfoot

WKO ENGLAND

Evade Martial Arts

England

England

England




GUK Warriors

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Neutronweight Minus 40 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

England




Leeds Martial Arts

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Atomweight Minus 45kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

| Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Williams

Unquie gym

England

100%




Jayden Green

ylor’s academy of Sport karate

Team Dragonfoot

T.A. England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Flyweight Minus 50 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Millennium Martial Arts & Fitness

England

100%



Idrees Yusuf England

Riley Haywood Team Dragonfoot 100%
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: SB SPORT BOXING RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality _[ Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights [Win Ratio
==

—

England

Eesa Baig Fusion Martial Arts Centre England




Ceejay Thompsor England

Mohammed Hassan Asghar Fusion Martial Arts Centre

Charlie Winnard Fight Team Boxing England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality _[ Age
]

Sven Poloczek Damm Power Germany




per Ciesielski

WKO POLAND

United Kingdom

Poland

World Grand Prix

Fight Record

17 yrs+

100%

Male Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Leonard Sicsai

WKO POLAND

Romania

100%




en Sandford

David Pescod

Antony Shenton

Stryker Garrett

Premier Martial Arts

Roker Rough House

A.r.d training camp

Extreme Martial Arts

=
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United Kingdom




Stephen James Davison Team KMA England

100%

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality _l Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

==

Sam Kiero Watson White Crane Academy

100%




England

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

17 yrs+

Male Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Ben Silverwood

Team Dragonfoot

England




Scotland 17 yrs+

Keowen Eaton Hybrid kickboxing amble

Bradley Rice Bodyshots Gym

Marius Popa Preda fight club

Cayden Farrier i England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg




SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD

Athlete Name

Mark Fry

Paul Moffatt

Ty Garrett

Gian Franco Gebbia
Bogdan Gavrilita
Piotr Malik

Tony Howley
(Deleted)
Mohammed Usman
Joe Burgoyne
Aidan Taylor

Mark Rodwell

Tino Byrne

Marcin Kajfasz
Giedrius Skara
Aidan Taylor
Oakley Ashby
Benjamin Silverwood
Jack Thompson
Connor Blackburn
Brendan Reeves Jones
Ryan Guest
Khuzaimah Douglas
Callum Valentine
Finlay Sorrie

Dan Battersby
Waleed Amin
Patryk Swierkowski
Ryan

Tom Gittins

Jayden Brookes
Darryl Mccomish
Jack Townson Hughes
Sebastian Macarei
Thomas Rumble
Jorra Gill

Liam Mcelhinney
Benjamin Silverwood
Jack Nicholson
Martell Campbell
Jase Petrow
Andrew Russell
Kian Bradder
Kerron Gardner
Daniel Mclaughlin
David Monteith

Will Cooper

Ben Beavis

Jakub Lagosz
Lukegriffin

Ben Jones

Marcus Naylor
Ryan Waldock

Josh Cave

Jack Biggs

Will Horton

Devon Kickboxing

Maryport Dragons Muay Thai
Extreme Martial Arts

Damm Power

Stone Fight Academy

WKO POLAND

Inspired Martial Arts

STT Spartan Team Taunton
USKA Kickboxing

Bristol Martial Arts Academy
Dan Berry FMA

The Combat Academy Official
Shootblast mma

WKO POLAND

KO Gym

Dan Berry Freestyle

Dan Berry FMA

Team Dragonfoot

Phantoms Kickboxing
Emulous

Fight Team Boxing

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A.

USKA Fight Factory

WKO Scotland

Skyaxe

4 corners

physical impact kickboxing
WKO POLAND

Premier martial arts

Ni Yai

Rick Dubidat Blackbelt Academy
Skyaxe

Kaizen Academy

Preda fight club

PMA South East

Roker Rough House
Pegasus

Team Dragonfoot

RKA Kickboxing Academy

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A.

Closed Combat Arena
Bodyshots Gym

Team Dragonfoot

Ni Yai

Bodyshots Gym

Titans

RKA Kickboxing Academy
Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts
WKO POLAND

Fourth Generation Martial Arts Leeds

White Lotus Ignite
Dragons Kickboxing Club
Ubox

Stone Fight Academy
Renagde fitness academy
Battle Hardened

England —+
England ==
United States

Italy [ |
Romania | |
Poland |
United Kingdom ==
United Kingdom

England

England

England

England

Ireland

Poland

Lithuania

United Kingdom

England

England

England

England

England

England

England

Scotland

Scotland

England

England

Poland

England

England

England

Scotland

England

United Kingdom

England

England

England

England

England

England

England

Northern Ireland

England

England

Northern Ireland
Northern Ireland

England

England

Poland

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

England

England

England

England

England

53
46
42
a1
38
39
37
a1
37
42
42
a4
39
a4
35
20
18
26
29
18
26
29
24
21
18
20
18
32
25
29
21
34
29
26
22
24
28
20
20
17
28
19
24
26
17
20
18
33
20
33
18
34
30
24
24
34

45 yrs+
45 yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
35 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
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SB SPORT BOXING RECO
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0%
0%
75%
50%
25%
50%
50%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
74%
38%
9%
86%
80%
60%
40%
75%
50%
33%
100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

9
1
6
4
3
2
3
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
(0]
0
1
1
1
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
(0]
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Rylee Middleton Chippenham Kickboxing Academy  England 16 15-16 yrs 0%

World Grand Prix Fight Record
Male Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg
SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD Ol SB SPORT BOXING RECORD

Nanonaht -

White lotus ignite England 45 yrs+ 4 11 64%
45 yrs+ 100%
45 yrs+ 100%
45 yrs+ 100%
45 yrs+ 0%
45 yrs+ 0%

James Gilding
Steve Sandford
Krzysztof Stangricki

Sandman Boxing
WKO POLAND
IBKO England

England
Poland

Chris Mcculloch United Kingdom
Lee Martin Lees Freestyle Kickboxing Wales

Shaun Mcglynn Armageddon Spartans England




35yrs+

-_—

Poland

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: SB SPORT BOXING RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights [Win Ratio

Mr J Smith Northside Gym United Kingdom e 100%




Ali Hasanzade British MMA United Kingdom 17 yrs+
Bartlomiej Gtasek WKO POLAND Poland 17 yrs+
Louis Blackwell Shauns BAT Cave United Kingdom 17 yrs+
Marcin Iwankowski WKO POLAND Poland 17 yrs+
Caiden Mithell Titans Ireland 17 yrs+
Arkadiusz Saczawa WKO POLAND Poland 17 yrs+
Jake Headley United Martial Arts College England 17 yrs+
Tomek Gaczynski WKO POLAND Poland 17 yrs+
Artemijs Korotkihs Ipswich Kickboxing Academy United Kingdom 17 yrs+

100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
David Chen St. Pancras Boxing Rwanda United Kingdom 17 yrs+ 0%
Kai Gilding White Lotus England 13-14 yrs 0%

World Grand Prix Fight Record
Male Heavyweight Minus 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD O SB SPORT BOXING RECORD

Athiete Name | Natnonaht

Jacek Blasinski WKO POLAND Poland #N/IA 100%
Oliver Hughes Kane academy England - 45 yrs+ 0%
50%
100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
91%
75%
100%
100%
50%
0%
100%
0%
0%
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Charlie Bailey Inspired Martial Arts! England 35 yrs+
David Gacka White lotus ignite Poland 35yrs+
Darren Wright Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 35 yrs+
Michael Cole TKMA WIGAN England 35yrs+
Mohammed Attai Team Rustam Australia B 35 yrs+
tukasz Ciesielski WKO POLAND Poland 35 yrs+
Przemyslaw Smigielksi Immortal 365 Poland 35 yrs+
Ben Hughes Sean Kinsella Martial Arts England 35 yrs+
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Sean Franklin Spartan fighting arts academy England — 35 yrs+
Morgan Freeman Team Dragonfoot England 17 yrs+
Robert Bulpin RKA Kickboxing Academy England 17 yrs+
Michal Fietko WKO POLAND Poland 17 yrs+
EEURYT101% Ni Yai England - 17 yrs+
Jake Headley United Martial Arts College England 17 yrs+
Callum Mavin WKO ENGLAND England 17 yrs+
Harry Worthington Dragons Kickboxing Club England H 17 yrs+
Tomas Walker Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy England — 17 yrs+

PR NN N w S

Cesar Ortiz Extreme Martial Arts United States 17 yrs+
Kai Gilding White lotus ignite England 13-14 yrs

World Grand Prix Flght Record
Male Super Heavywelght Over 95 kg
SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECOR 58 SPORT BOXING

Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 46 45 yrs+ 0 2 2 0%
0%
100%

il
1
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
1 11
1
0
0
1
2
0
1
1
8

David Essl Armageddon Spartans England 47 45 yrs+
Shaun Noteman Warrior Gym England 54 45 yrs+

Ollie Hughes

Carl Walker

Brett Egan

Dawid Kot

Dan Dillon

Kieron Cassidy
Michael Bell
Hamid Attai

Ricky Phillips
Pawet Lucki
David Mcavoy
Dan Dillon

Troy Baker
Benjamin Stapleton
Michal Fietko
Konrad Piechaczek
James Wright
Marvin Kénig
Carlos Banks

Trei Cleaver
Vojtech Sykora
Craig Parkin
Jakub Wisniewski
Declan Ellis

Usaamah Abdur Raheem

Kane academy

Fight Team Boxing
Budo Kickboxing
Phoenix Fight&Fit
Desapline Martial Arts
Quest kickboxing
Closed Combat Arena

Team Rustam

England
England

Ireland

Poland

United Kingdom
England
England
Australia

KCMA - Kris Crump Martial Arts Ltd England

STT Spartan Team Taunton

Aero-Kick Gym
Better Fighter GB

Spartan fights academy

Poland

England

United Kingdom
England

Revolution Mixed Martial Arts Acaden England

WKO POLAND
WKO POLAND

Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts

Damm Power

Poland
Poland
England
Germany

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England

Independent 01

RKA Kickboxing Academy

Spartan fight academy
WKO POLAND

TKMA Wigan kickboxing

Aero-Kick Gym

England
England

United Kingdom
Poland

United Kingdom
England

45
43
38
35
36
35
43
)
39
39
38
33
33
29
31
26
34
27
23
24
29
31
29
29
30

45 yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
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0%
25%
33%

100%
100%
100%
100%

0%

0%

0%

0%
50%
67%
33%
33%

100%
100%
50%
0%
0%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%




Rafat Witkowski WKO POLAND Poland Z3 17 yrs+
Carlo Banks Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England 23 17 yrs+

100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Andy Gee Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness England 33 17 yrs+
Dilhan Sofi Stone Fight Academy England 32 17 yrs+
Jake Sullivan Team Fu England 27 17 yrs+
Eryk Brédka WKO POLAND Poland 18 17 yrs+
Jacob Clark Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts England 24 17 yrs+
James Wright Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts England 33 17 yrs+
Kacper Szczepaniak STREET KICKBOXING CLUB Poland 32 17 yrs+
Adam Dickens Ni Yai Muay Thai Gym England 25 17 yrs+
26 17 yrs+
25 17 yrs+
Z3 17 yrs+

Max Rollason Battle Hardened England
Liam Selkirk Valor Martial Arts England

1
0
(]
0
(]
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Dechlan Nicoll Aspire Combat Academy Scotland

WWW.WORLDKICKBOXINGORGANISATION.ORG




